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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 3 October Conference organised by the Cercle des Banques Etrangères en 

France (CBEF) – keynote speech

Paris 

Tuesday, 4 October Steering Committee meeting, on integration and simplification of 

Single Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) processes –

teleconference 

Thursday, 6 October Supervisory Board retreat, on strategic priorities and SSM 

collaboration and meeting with Berlin Finance Initiative, Raisin

GmbH, N26 Bank and Solarisbank, on fintech developments

Berlin

Friday, 7 October Supervisory Board retreat  Berlin

Wednesday, 12 October Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Ms Eva-Maria 

Poptcheva, on the EU Anti-Money Laundering Authority (AMLA) –

teleconference 

Friday, 14 October Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference  

Monday, 17 October Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference  

Wednesday, 19 October Meeting with external stakeholders, on the public consultation on 

the draft Guide to qualifying holding procedures – teleconference

 Steering Committee meeting, on integration and simplification of 

SSM processes – teleconference

Thursday, 20 October Supervisory Board – teleconference  

Friday, 21 October Supervisory Board – teleconference  

Tuesday, 25 October Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues ‒ teleconference 
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